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INTERNATIONAL PRESENCE
 

Paul Wurth’s global presence is today expressed through a tightly 
structured network of operational entities, representation o�ces 
and a�liated companies in the world.
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EUROPE

Paul Wurth S.A. 
Luxembourg, LUXEMBOURG 
Phone: (+352) 49 70 1 
paulwurth@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Italia S.p.A. 
Genoa, ITALY 
Phone: (+39) 010 640 91 
pwit@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Deutschland GmbH 
Essen, GERMANY 
Phone: (+49) 201 245300 
 
Mainz-Kastel, GERMANY 
Phone: (+49) 6134 606 6 
 
Mönchengladbach, GERMANY 
Phone: (+49) 151 14604042 
 
pwdeutschland@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth, a.s. 
Ostrava, CZECH REPUBLIC 
Phone: (+420) 595 155 100 
pwcz@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Moscow Representation Office 
Moscow, RUSSIA 
Phone: (+7) 495 721 1553 
pwmoscow@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Kovrov 
Kovrov, RUSSIA 
Phone: (+7) 49232 97099 
pwkovrov@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Metallurgical Service LLC 
Chelyabinsk, RUSSIA 
Phone: (+7) 351 799 60 60 
pwms@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Ukraine Representation Office 
Mariupol, UKRAINE 
Phone: (+380) 629 41 18 99 
pwua@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth International Site Services S.r.l. 
Genoa, ITALY 
Phone: (+39) 010 640 9700 
pwis.info@is.paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Energy S.r.l. 
Carpenedolo (BS), ITALY 
Phone: (+39) 030 9697555 
pwenergy@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth Geprolux S.A. 
Luxembourg, LUXEMBOURG 
Phone: (+352) 49 70 2602 
geprolux@paulwurth.com

International Presence

Paul Wurth Deutschland GmbH 
Oil & Gas Division 
 
Mönchengladbach, GERMANY 
Phone: (+49) 151 14604042 
oil-gas@paulwurth.com
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Joint company of SMS group and Paul Wurth S.A.:
AMOVA S. à r.l. 
Lentzweiler, LUXEMBOURG 
Phone: (+352) 26 85 20 00 

AMOVA GmbH 
Netphen, GERMANY 
Phone: (+49) 2738 21 0 
 
info@amova.eu 
www.amova.eu

Joint company of Paul Wurth S.A. and SAB S.à.r.l.:
VCL - Valve Competence Luxembourg S.A. 
Grevenmacher, LUXEMBOURG 
Phone: (+352) 27 68 54 
info@vcl.lu 
 

Joint company of Paul Wurth S.A. and  
Dango & Dienenthal Maschinenbau GmbH:
TMT – Tapping Measuring Technology S. à r.l. 
Luxembourg, LUXEMBOURG 
Phone: (+352) 26 19 20 0 

TMT – Tapping Measuring Technology GmbH 
Siegen, GERMANY 
Phone: (+49) 271 4014 0 
 
contact@tmt.com  
www.tmt.com 
 
 

AMERICA

Paul Wurth Inc. 
Valparaiso, Indiana, USA 
Phone: (+1) 219 756 1061 
pwus@paulwurth.com

Paul Wurth do Brasil Tecnologia e 
Solucoes Industriais Ltda 
Belo Horizonte, BRAZIL 
Phone: (+55) 31 3228 2800 
pwbr@paulwurth.com

Paul Wurth do Brasil Montagens  
e Manutenção Industrial Ltda 
Belo Horizonte, BRAZIL 
Phone: (+55) 31 3228 2800 
pwbrmm@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth de Mexico S.A. de C.V. 
Atizapan, Edo. de Mexico, MEXICO 
Phone: (+52) 55 1106 3463 
pwmex@paulwurth.com 

ASIA

Paul Wurth Metal Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd 
Beijing, CHINA 
Phone: (+86) 10 8405 4400 
pwbeijing@paulwurth.com

Beijing Paul Wurth Trading Co., Ltd 
Beijing, CHINA 
Phone: (+86) 10 8405 4699 
china.trading@paulwurth.com 

Shanghai Paul Wurth Metallurgical Equipment  
Manufacture Co., Ltd 
Shanghai City, CHINA 
Phone: (+86) 21 61186300 
pwshanghai@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth India Pvt. Ltd 
Gurgaon, INDIA 
Phone: (+91) 124 4523200 
pwindia@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth International S.A. Taiwan Branch 
Kaohsiung, TAIWAN 
Phone: (+886) 7 33 93 309 
pwtaiwan@paulwurth.com 

Paul Wurth International S.A. Korea Branch 
Seoul, REPUBLIC OF KOREA 
hone: (+82) 2 553 9450 
pwkorea@paulwurth.com  

Paul Wurth Vietnam Co., Ltd 
Ho Chi Minh City, VIETNAM 
Phone: (+84) 8 73 000 514 
pwvietnam@paulwurth.com 

Joint company of Paul Wurth S.A. and  
IHI Corporation:
Paul Wurth IHI Co., Ltd. 
Tokyo, JAPAN 
Phone: (+81) 3 6204 8262 
contact@ihi-pw.jp 
www.ihi.co.jp/ihipw

 

www.paulwurth.com
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